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Bib #
57
60
14
51
54
128
62
72
175
71
69
79
77
18
67
163
52
61
80
63
56
38
152
160
55

2025 Open Water Series

OW Race #6

8/26/2025 - 1400 S. Trooper Rd.
Water Temp ~ 75F (wetsuit legal)

Flow ~ 750cfs

800m open water swim

OVERALL RESULTS

Name

Dan Morrissy
Peter Shauger
Matthew Johnson
Kari Andreasen
Chris Lebold
Wendy Robinson
Bob Unger

John Shoen
Michael Reph

Ed Parsley
Michele Lorraine
Lin Malott
Lauren Caskey
Elizabeth Leitzell
Jennifer Gehret
Anna Talucci
Jacquelyn Beck
Kyle Struve
Madelaine Sayko
Jason Brannen
Lori Moran

Ron Ritter
Randy Dalbey
Chrissy Sheehan
Diane McManus

Time

12:02.0
12:03.0
13:12.0
13:29.0
14:17.0
14:30.0
15:01.0
16:20.0
16:37.0
16:52.0
16:59.0
17:30.0
18:19.0
18:27.0
19:05.0
19:47.0
20:02.0
20:16.0
20:43.0
20:44.0
20:45.0
21:19.0
22:22.0
23:53.0
25:42.0
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Points
97.59
97.55

94.54
92.85

91.31
88.53

87.41
87.16
86.08
84.36

82.74

80.74
80.25
79.30
79.27
79.23

68.80



